
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

4th LADIES' DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 58, Number of NSA: 17

NSA FIS Name FIS Points (8th of January 2015 - List 7)
Code DH SL GS SG SC

AUT
(11)

FENNINGER Anna55947 0.92 (2) 62.33 (988) 0.00 (1) 0.85 (2) 3.76 (7)

FISCHBACHER Andrea55750 4.38 (15) 338.85 (3158) 5.99 (30) 26.39 (129) 91.98 (295)

GOERGL Elisabeth55576 2.67 (7) 52.38 (744) 5.51 (22) 2.75 (3) 5.32 (16)

HOSP Nicole55690 5.45 (24) 3.97 (7) 22.29 (229) 3.35 (6) 1.17 (2)

HUETTER Cornelia56128 4.82 (19) 288.03 (3092) 20.72 (205) 4.78 (14) 55.13 (162)

PUCHNER Mirjam56125 8.50 (33) 51.06 (702) 18.84 (180) 6.53 (32) 5.91 (28)

SCHMIDHOFER Nicole55970 4.70 (18) 353.25 (3179) 27.17 (322) 4.83 (16) 169.05 (598)

SIEBENHOFER Ramona56087 14.78 (41) 16.53 (107) 13.95 (101) 10.19 (35) 4.85 (15)

STERZ Regina55766 5.62 (25) 361.74 (3189) 26.00 (293) 4.98 (17) 101.48 (338)

TIPPLER Tamara56088 16.43 (43) 107.24 (1920) 32.32 (422) 13.77 (49) 46.48 (124)

VENIER Stephanie56177 18.87 (50) 88.70 (1581) 36.06 (499) 13.50 (48) 38.36 (87)

CAN
(1)

YURKIW Larisa106849 5.11 (22) 38.06 (436) 28.50 (348) 11.37 (37) 33.79 (73)

CZE
(1)

KRIZOVA Klara155563 18.21 (49) 63.81 (1021) 61.13 (1064) 17.68 (69) 51.45 (147)

FRA
(7)

BAILET Margot196968 14.11 (40) 28.97 (274) 18.75 (179) 12.96 (45) 26.68 (54)

GAUCHE Laura197641 32.01 (85) 57.24 (858) 23.25 (245) 15.59 (58) 44.50 (115)

GAUTHIER Marine197006 24.87 (66) 79.16 (1373) 38.59 (543) 23.00 (97) 39.19 (89)

JAY MARCHAND-ARVIER Marie196460 16.57 (46) 145.04 (2430) 25.68 (287) 5.74 (22) 49.79 (139)

PELLISSIER Marion196812 32.90 (88) 20.44 (150) 23.95 (253) 18.14 (73) 21.03 (40)

PIOT Jennifer197295 21.12 (56) 93.08 (1661) 18.31 (173) 13.49 (47) 82.44 (263)

ROLLAND Marion195983 3.86 (11) 201.52 (2810) 31.33 (401) 9.17 (33) 132.17 (479)

GER
(3)

HRONEK Veronique206367 29.59 (80) 63.01 (1004) 13.94 (100) 13.83 (51) 5.64 (20)

REBENSBURG Viktoria205218 4.42 (17) 113.12 (2013) 3.79 (10) 4.61 (12) 35.57 (78)

WENIG Michaela206460 16.42 (42) 65.22 (1054) 59.06 (1021) 17.90 (71) 51.25 (145)

HUN
(1)

MIKLOS Edit245066 5.99 (30) 106.11 (1900) 39.42 (564) 19.42 (79) 54.83 (159)

ITA
(8)

BRIGNONE Federica297601 42.26 (123) 12.00 (66) 3.29 (8) 26.95 (130) 5.32 (16)

CURTONI Elena297910 35.88 (100) 19.23 (137) 11.21 (70) 23.85 (103) 25.24 (50)

FANCHINI Elena296472 4.15 (13) 858.93 (3293) 40.10 (578) 30.70 (151) 58.23 (174)

FANCHINI Nadia296729 21.09 (55) 53.60 (781) 4.14 (11) 4.41 (10) 262.22 (788)

MARSAGLIA Francesca297702 25.95 (69) 41.34 (492) 5.97 (29) 5.98 (29) 24.48 (49)
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

4th LADIES' DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 58, Number of NSA: 17

NSA FIS Name FIS Points (8th of January 2015 - List 7)
Code DH SL GS SG SC

ITA
(8)

MERIGHETTI Daniela296008 4.92 (20) 68.55 (1134) 136.47 (2338) 5.34 (19) 40.36 (99)

SCHNARF Johanna296427 16.52 (45) 26.37 (229) 20.18 (196) 20.22 (86) 25.77 (51)

STUFFER Verena296431 5.82 (27) 838.67 (3291) 67.08 (1187) 4.61 (12) 294.71 (857)

LIE
(1)

WEIRATHER Tina355050 1.92 (3) 97.02 (1735) 4.53 (15) 3.14 (5) 5.72 (23)

MON
(1)

COLETTI Alexandra375018 34.83 (95) 355.25 (3181) 60.33 (1048) 50.22 (298) 110.16 (372)

NOR
(1)

MOWINCKEL Ragnhild425929 14.08 (39) 31.46 (312) 5.31 (20) 5.78 (23) 3.92 (9)

POL
(1)

CHRAPEK Karolina435245 33.05 (89) 29.52 (283) 42.84 (635) 29.81 (147) 44.95 (117)

RUS
(2)

BEDAREVA Maria485632 27.75 (76) 28.85 (271) 13.47 (93) 27.18 (131) 41.24 (104)

PROKOPYEVA Aleksandra485749 37.96 (107) 40.13 (466) 40.62 (591) 32.22 (161) 42.70 (109)

SLO
(3)

BRODNIK Vanja565333 18.07 (48) 35.53 (391) 79.22 (1446) 38.27 (190) 45.05 (119)

MAZE Tina565243 0.00 (1) 2.86 (4) 2.49 (4) 2.90 (4) 2.74 (5)

STUHEC Ilka565360 12.47 (38) 28.40 (263) 15.67 (123) 5.34 (19) 16.10 (37)

SPA
(1)

RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina495318 5.82 (27) 227.13 (2933) 41.62 (612) 5.99 (30) 188.78 (649)

SUI
(7)

ABDERHALDEN Marianne515782 3.05 (8) 56.73 (849) 37.62 (527) 24.09 (106) 10.62 (33)

GISIN Dominique515747 3.07 (9) 35.29 (386) 4.83 (16) 4.79 (15) 3.80 (8)

GUT Lara516138 2.01 (4) 58.91 (907) 4.29 (14) 0.00 (1) 5.64 (20)

KUENG Mirena516145 24.10 (62) 175.27 (2665) 59.04 (1018) 17.93 (72) 35.82 (80)

NUFER Priska516219 24.34 (64) 30.11 (292) 25.44 (281) 15.31 (57) 5.87 (27)

SUTER Corinne516319 9.38 (34) 86.37 (1528) 19.12 (185) 6.47 (31) 35.63 (79)

SUTER Fabienne515766 4.11 (12) 202.56 (2815) 15.29 (118) 5.51 (21) 5.91 (28)

SWE
(1)

KLING Kajsa505886 4.41 (16) 52.90 (757) 5.88 (28) 4.52 (11) 96.08 (315)

USA
(8)

COOK Stacey537582 4.28 (14) 129.12 (2239) 34.46 (462) 5.30 (18) 39.89 (93)

FORD Julia538855 16.48 (44) 26.11 (224) 31.07 (396) 19.76 (81) 26.89 (56)

MANCUSO Julia537545 3.77 (10) 61.17 (960) 20.03 (194) 4.24 (9) 3.92 (9)

MCKENNIS Alice538685 6.91 (32) 227.44 (2935) 108.33 (1984) 25.96 (126) 229.11 (735)

ROSS Laurenne538573 5.37 (23) 95.67 (1706) 39.56 (567) 14.91 (55) 5.83 (26)

RYAN Katie539685 23.97 (61) 60.20 (939) 33.65 (443) 16.51 (65) 52.49 (152)

VONN Lindsey537544 2.08 (5) 16.63 (108) 14.15 (103) 3.86 (8) 3.92 (9)

WILES Jacqueline539536 20.90 (54) 50.69 (689) 33.78 (446) 17.75 (70) 37.63 (86)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super-G SC Alpine Combined
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

4th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 8 JAN 2015
Start Time: 11:30

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 58, Number of NSA: 17      Ranked 100 in the FIS List:    CURTONI E.     FIS Pts: 35.88

No. FIS Name NSA WCSL-DH WCSL-O FIS-DH
Code

1 565243 MAZE Tina SLO 507 (1) 1615 (1) 0.00 (1)

2 55947 FENNINGER Anna AUT 442 (2) 1514 (2) 0.92 (2)

3 355050 WEIRATHER Tina LIE 371 (3) 832 (6) 1.92 (3)

4 516138 GUT Lara SUI 365 (4) 1107 (3) 2.01 (4)

5 537544 VONN Lindsey USA 360 (5) 650 (12) 2.08 (5)

6 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT 318 (7) 740 (8) 2.67 (6)

7 515782 ABDERHALDEN Marianne SUI 291 (8) 299 (30) 3.05 (7)

8 515747 GISIN Dominique SUI 290 (9) 638 (13) 3.07 (8)

9 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA 240 (10) 521 (15) 3.77 (9)

10 195983 ROLLAND Marion FRA 234 (11) 258 (33) 3.86 (10)

11 515766 SUTER Fabienne SUI 216 (12) 310 (27) 4.11 (11)

12 296472 FANCHINI Elena ITA 213 (13) 236 (37) 4.15 (12)

13 537582 COOK Stacey USA 204 (14) 302 (29) 4.28 (13)

14 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT 197 (15) 264 (32) 4.38 (14)

15 505886 KLING Kajsa SWE 195 (16) 417 (18) 4.41 (15)

16 +500 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER 194 (17) 579 (14) 4.42 (16)

17 +500 55690 HOSP Nicole AUT 121 (24) 778 (7) 5.45 (22)

18 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT 174 (18) 311 (26) 4.70 (17)

19 56128 HUETTER Cornelia AUT 166 (19) 307 (28) 4.82 (18)

20 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA 159 (20) 254 (34) 4.92 (19)

21 106849 YURKIW Larisa CAN 145 (22) 168 (47) 5.11 (20)

22 538573 ROSS Laurenne USA 127 (23) 165 (50) 5.37 (21)

23 55766 STERZ Regina AUT 109 (25) 234 (39) 5.62 (23)

24 296431 STUFFER Verena ITA 95 (27) 250 (35) 5.82 (25)

25 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina SPA 95 (27) 136 (57) 5.82 (24)

26 245066 MIKLOS Edit HUN 83 (30) 95 (66) 5.99 (26)

27 565360 STUHEC Ilka SLO 75 (31) 174 (46) 12.47 (30)

28 196460 JAY MARCHAND-ARVIER Marie FRA 74 (32) 136 (57) 16.57 (38)

29 538685 MCKENNIS Alice USA 59 (34) 59 (79) 6.91 (27)

30 296427 SCHNARF Johanna ITA 53 (35) 56 (81) 16.52 (37)

31 56125 PUCHNER Mirjam AUT 42 (36) 83 (70) 8.50 (28)

32 516319 SUTER Corinne SUI 1 (54) 1 (137) 9.38 (29)

33 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR 12 (42) 236 (37) 14.08 (31)

34 196968 BAILET Margot FRA 4 (52) 20 (102) 14.11 (32)

35 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT 14 (41) 79 (71) 14.78 (33)

36 206460 WENIG Michaela GER 1 (54) 1 (137) 16.42 (34)
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

4th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 8 JAN 2015
Start Time: 11:30

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 58, Number of NSA: 17      Ranked 100 in the FIS List:    CURTONI E.     FIS Pts: 35.88

No. FIS Name NSA WCSL-DH WCSL-O FIS-DH
Code

37 56088 TIPPLER Tamara AUT 7 (48) 17 (106) 16.43 (35)

38 538855 FORD Julia USA 7 (48) 7 (126) 16.48 (36)

39 565333 BRODNIK Vanja SLO - 2 (136) 18.07 (39)

40 155563 KRIZOVA Klara CZE 4 (52) 8 (123) 18.21 (40)

41 56177 VENIER Stephanie AUT 6 (50) 28 (94) 18.87 (41)

42 539536 WILES Jacqueline USA 22 (39) 25 (95) 20.90 (42)

43 296729 FANCHINI Nadia ITA 22 (39) 396 (20) 21.09 (43)

44 197295 PIOT Jennifer FRA 12 (42) 46 (83) 21.12 (44)

45 539685 RYAN Katie USA - - 23.97 (45)

46 516145 KUENG Mirena SUI 1 (54) 1 (137) 24.10 (46)

47 516219 NUFER Priska SUI 6 (50) 35 (90) 24.34 (47)

48 197006 GAUTHIER Marine FRA 9 (45) 9 (122) 24.87 (48)

49 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA 9 (45) 109 (60) 25.95 (49)

50 485632 BEDAREVA Maria RUS - - 27.75 (50)

51 206367 HRONEK Veronique GER - 69 (77) 29.59 (51)

52 197641 GAUCHE Laura FRA - - 32.01 (52)

53 196812 PELLISSIER Marion FRA 8 (47) 15 (108) 32.90 (53)

54 435245 CHRAPEK Karolina POL - - 33.05 (54)

55 375018 COLETTI Alexandra MON - - 34.83 (55)

56 297910 CURTONI Elena ITA - 58 (80) = 35.88 (56)

57 485749 PROKOPYEVA Aleksandra RUS - - > 37.96 (57)

58 297601 BRIGNONE Federica ITA - 315 (25) > 42.26 (58)

LEGEND
+500 More than 500 points on WCSL-O after 15th place or after 30th place WCSL-O Overall WCSL points
WCSL-DH World Cup Start List points for Downhill No. Control Number
FIS-DH FIS points for Downhill
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

4th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 8 JAN 2015
Start Time: 11:00START LIST TRAINING 1

Jury

TD FIS M. BERWEIN-SCHMID GER
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Chief of Race J. GÖRTSCHACHER AUT

Technical Data

Course Name Franz Klammer
Start Altitude 1841 m
Finish Altitude 1078 m
Vertical Drop 763 m
Course Length 2875 m
Homologation Number 11463/11/14

Race Information

Course Setter J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Number of Gates 43
Start Time 11:00

Forerunners A - R. UNTERWIESER AUT
B - M. SALCHER AUT
C - A. RAEDLER AUT
D - K. NICOLUSSI AUT
E - L. BUCHWISER AUT

F - J. DURNIK AUT
G - M. KOHLWEG AUT
H - L. KRAINER AUT
I - A. SEITZ AUT
J - C. TSCHERNUTTER AUT

Number of Competitors: 58, Number of NSA: 17
Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 55766 STERZ Regina 1985 AUT Voelkl

2 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA Fischer

3 56128 HUETTER Cornelia 1992 AUT Voelkl

4 245066 MIKLOS Edit 1988 HUN Head

5 196460 JAY MARCHAND-ARVIER M. 1985 FRA Rossignol

6 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT Fischer

7 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT Voelkl

8 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI Dynastar

9 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA Rossignol

10 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA Dynastar

11 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI Dynastar

12 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA Head

13 195983 ROLLAND Marion 1982 FRA Rossignol

14 515782 ABDERHALDEN Marianne 1986 SUI Head

15 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA Head

16 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO Stoeckli

17 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE Atomic

18 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT Head

19 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI Rossignol

20 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT Head

21 505886 KLING Kajsa 1988 SWE Head
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

4th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 8 JAN 2015
Start Time: 11:00START LIST TRAINING 1

Number of Competitors: 58, Number of NSA: 17
Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski
22 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER Stoeckli

23 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA Voelkl

24 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT Fischer

25 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA Fischer

26 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 SPA Stoeckli

27 565360 STUHEC Ilka 1990 SLO Rossignol

28 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA Fischer

29 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA Atomic

30 106849 YURKIW Larisa 1988 CAN Rossignol

31 56125 PUCHNER Mirjam 1992 AUT Atomic

32 516319 SUTER Corinne 1994 SUI Head

33 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 1992 NOR Rossignol

34 196968 BAILET Margot 1990 FRA Salomon

35 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona 1991 AUT Head

36 206460 WENIG Michaela 1992 GER Voelkl

37 56088 TIPPLER Tamara 1991 AUT Voelkl

38 538855 FORD Julia 1990 USA Voelkl

39 565333 BRODNIK Vanja 1989 SLO Stoeckli

40 155563 KRIZOVA Klara 1989 CZE Voelkl

41 56177 VENIER Stephanie 1993 AUT
42 539536 WILES Jacqueline 1992 USA Rossignol

43 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA Dynastar

44 197295 PIOT Jennifer 1992 FRA Rossignol

45 539685 RYAN Katie 1993 USA
46 516145 KUENG Mirena 1988 SUI Head

47 516219 NUFER Priska 1992 SUI Fischer

48 197006 GAUTHIER Marine 1990 FRA Rossignol

49 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca 1990 ITA Voelkl

50 485632 BEDAREVA Maria 1992 RUS Head

51 206367 HRONEK Veronique 1991 GER Head

52 197641 GAUCHE Laura 1995 FRA Salomon

53 196812 PELLISSIER Marion 1988 FRA Dynastar

54 435245 CHRAPEK Karolina 1990 POL
55 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON Head

56 297910 CURTONI Elena 1991 ITA Head

57 485749 PROKOPYEVA Aleksandra 1994 RUS Atomic

58 297601 BRIGNONE Federica 1990 ITA Rossignol
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

4th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 8 JAN 2015
Start Time: 11:00RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK

Jury

TD FIS M. BERWEIN-SCHMID GER
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Chief of Race J. GÖRTSCHACHER AUT

Technical Data

Course Name Franz Klammer
Start Altitude 1841 m
Finish Altitude 1078 m
Vertical Drop 763 m
Course Length 2875 m
Homologation Number 11463/11/14

Race Information

Course Setter J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Number of Gates 43
Start Time 11:00

Forerunners A - R. UNTERWIESER AUT
B - M. SALCHER AUT
C - A. RAEDLER AUT
D - K. NICOLUSSI AUT
E - L. BUCHWISER AUT

F - J. DURNIK AUT
G - M. KOHLWEG AUT
H - L. KRAINER AUT
I - A. SEITZ AUT
J - C. TSCHERNUTTER AUT

Number of Competitors: 58, Number of NSA: 17

Rank Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

1 17 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE  1:48.52 Atomic

2 2 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA  1:48.71     0.19 5.02 Fischer

3 10 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA  1:48.97     0.45 11.87 Dynastar

4 22 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER  1:49.31     0.79 20.78 Stoeckli

5 11 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI  1:49.73     1.21 31.70 Dynastar

6 20 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT  1:49.77     1.25 32.74 Head

7 25 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA*  1:49.89     1.37 35.84 Fischer

8 34 196968 BAILET Margot 1990 FRA*  1:49.92     1.40 36.62 Salomon

9 18 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT  1:49.95     1.43 37.39 Head

10 16 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO  1:50.04     1.52 39.71 Stoeckli

11 6 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT*  1:50.29     1.77 46.14 Fischer

12 40 155563 KRIZOVA Klara 1989 CZE  1:50.33     1.81 47.17 Voelkl

13 19 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI  1:50.36     1.84 47.93 Rossignol

14 1 55766 STERZ Regina 1985 AUT  1:50.38     1.86 48.45 Voelkl

15 37 56088 TIPPLER Tamara 1991 AUT  1:50.46     1.94 50.49 Voelkl

16 26 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 SPA*  1:50.55     2.03 52.79 Stoeckli

17 5 196460 JAY MARCHAND-ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA  1:50.96     2.44 63.22 Rossignol

18 21 505886 KLING Kajsa 1988 SWE  1:50.98     2.46 63.73 Head

#459
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

4th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 8 JAN 2015
Start Time: 11:00RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK

Number of Competitors: 58, Number of NSA: 17

Rank Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

19 36 206460 WENIG Michaela 1992 GER*  1:51.02     2.50 64.74 Voelkl

20 3 56128 HUETTER Cornelia 1992 AUT  1:51.09     2.57 66.51 Voelkl

21 55 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON  1:51.13     2.61 67.52 Head

22 39 565333 BRODNIK Vanja 1989 SLO  1:51.35     2.83 73.07 Stoeckli

22 31 56125 PUCHNER Mirjam 1992 AUT  1:51.35     2.83 73.07 Atomic

24 8 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI  1:51.43     2.91 75.08 Dynastar

25 13 195983 ROLLAND Marion 1982 FRA  1:51.53     3.01 77.59 Rossignol

26 28 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA  1:51.63     3.11 80.10 Fischer

27 44 197295 PIOT Jennifer 1992 FRA  1:51.65     3.13 80.60 Rossignol

28 27 565360 STUHEC Ilka 1990 SLO  1:51.67     3.15 81.10 Rossignol

29 51 206367 HRONEK Veronique 1991 GER*  1:51.70     3.18 81.85 Head

30 52 197641 GAUCHE Laura 1995 FRA*  1:51.72     3.20 82.35 Salomon

31 9 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA  1:51.76     3.24 83.35 Rossignol

32 30 106849 YURKIW Larisa 1988 CAN*  1:51.93     3.41 87.59 Rossignol

33 56 297910 CURTONI Elena 1991 ITA  1:51.95     3.43 88.09 Head

34 53 196812 PELLISSIER Marion 1988 FRA  1:52.00     3.48 89.33 Dynastar

35 47 516219 NUFER Priska 1992 SUI  1:52.06     3.54 90.82 Fischer

36 33 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 1992 NOR  1:52.11     3.59 92.06 Rossignol

37 24 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT  1:52.12     3.60 92.31 Fischer

38 29 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA  1:52.17     3.65 93.55 Atomic

39 48 197006 GAUTHIER Marine 1990 FRA  1:52.43     3.91 99.98 Rossignol

40 49 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca 1990 ITA  1:52.51     3.99 101.96 Voelkl

40 38 538855 FORD Julia 1990 USA  1:52.51     3.99 101.96 Voelkl

42 41 56177 VENIER Stephanie 1993 AUT  1:52.60     4.08 104.17
43 32 516319 SUTER Corinne 1994 SUI  1:52.67     4.15 105.90 Head

44 12 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA  1:52.81     4.29 109.33 Head

45 4 245066 MIKLOS Edit 1988 HUN  1:52.82     4.30 109.58 Head

46 23 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA  1:52.97     4.45 113.25 Voelkl

47 46 516145 KUENG Mirena 1988 SUI*  1:53.32     4.80 121.78 Head

48 15 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA*  1:53.63     5.11 129.29 Head

49 14 515782 ABDERHALDEN Marianne 1986 SUI  1:54.04     5.52 139.16 Head

50 43 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA*  1:54.30     5.78 145.38 Dynastar

51 35 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona 1991 AUT  1:54.32     5.80 145.86 Head

52 57 485749 PROKOPYEVA Aleksandra 1994 RUS  1:55.46     6.94 172.81 Atomic

53 54 435245 CHRAPEK Karolina 1990 POL  1:57.07     8.55 209.97
54 58 297601 BRIGNONE Federica 1990 ITA  1:57.25     8.73 214.06 Rossignol

55 45 539685 RYAN Katie 1993 USA  1:58.06     9.54 232.32
56 50 485632 BEDAREVA Maria 1992 RUS  1:58.95    10.43 252.09 Head

57 42 539536 WILES Jacqueline 1992 USA*  2:07.32    18.80 424.52 Rossignol

7 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT DNF Voelkl

Technical Delegate:
M. BERWEIN-SCHMID (GER) #459

LEGEND
* Potential disqualification DNF Did Not Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

4th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 8 JAN 2015
Start Time: 11:00RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB

Jury

TD FIS M. BERWEIN-SCHMID GER
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Chief of Race J. GÖRTSCHACHER AUT

Technical Data

Course Name Franz Klammer
Start Altitude 1841 m
Finish Altitude 1078 m
Vertical Drop 763 m
Course Length 2875 m
Homologation Number 11463/11/14

Race Information

Course Setter J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Number of Gates 43
Start Time 11:00

Forerunners A - R. UNTERWIESER AUT
B - M. SALCHER AUT
C - A. RAEDLER AUT
D - K. NICOLUSSI AUT
E - L. BUCHWISER AUT

F - J. DURNIK AUT
G - M. KOHLWEG AUT
H - L. KRAINER AUT
I - A. SEITZ AUT
J - C. TSCHERNUTTER AUT

Number of Competitors: 58, Number of NSA: 17

Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(14)1 55766 STERZ Regina 1985 AUT  1:50.38 Voelkl

(2)2 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA  1:48.71 Fischer

(20)3 56128 HUETTER Cornelia 1992 AUT  1:51.09 Voelkl

(45)4 245066 MIKLOS Edit 1988 HUN  1:52.82 Head

(17)5 196460 JAY MARCHAND-ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA  1:50.96 Rossignol

(11)6 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT  1:50.29 Fischer

7 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT DNF Voelkl

(24)8 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI  1:51.43 Dynastar

(31)9 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA  1:51.76 Rossignol

(3)10 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA  1:48.97 Dynastar

(5)11 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI  1:49.73 Dynastar

(44)12 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA  1:52.81 Head

(25)13 195983 ROLLAND Marion 1982 FRA  1:51.53 Rossignol

(49)14 515782 ABDERHALDEN Marianne 1986 SUI  1:54.04 Head

(48)15 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA  1:53.63 Head

(10)16 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO  1:50.04 Stoeckli

(1)17 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE  1:48.52 Atomic

(9)18 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT  1:49.95 Head

(13)19 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI  1:50.36 Rossignol

(6)20 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT  1:49.77 Head
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

4th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 8 JAN 2015
Start Time: 11:00RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB

Number of Competitors: 58, Number of NSA: 17

Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(18)21 505886 KLING Kajsa 1988 SWE  1:50.98 Head

(4)22 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER  1:49.31 Stoeckli

(46)23 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA  1:52.97 Voelkl

(37)24 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT  1:52.12 Fischer

(7)25 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA  1:49.89 Fischer

(16)26 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 SPA  1:50.55 Stoeckli

(28)27 565360 STUHEC Ilka 1990 SLO  1:51.67 Rossignol

(26)28 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA  1:51.63 Fischer

(38)29 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA  1:52.17 Atomic

(32)30 106849 YURKIW Larisa 1988 CAN  1:51.93 Rossignol

(22)31 56125 PUCHNER Mirjam 1992 AUT  1:51.35 Atomic

(43)32 516319 SUTER Corinne 1994 SUI  1:52.67 Head

(36)33 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 1992 NOR  1:52.11 Rossignol

(8)34 196968 BAILET Margot 1990 FRA  1:49.92 Salomon

(51)35 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona 1991 AUT  1:54.32 Head

(19)36 206460 WENIG Michaela 1992 GER  1:51.02 Voelkl

(15)37 56088 TIPPLER Tamara 1991 AUT  1:50.46 Voelkl

(40)38 538855 FORD Julia 1990 USA  1:52.51 Voelkl

(22)39 565333 BRODNIK Vanja 1989 SLO  1:51.35 Stoeckli

(12)40 155563 KRIZOVA Klara 1989 CZE  1:50.33 Voelkl

(42)41 56177 VENIER Stephanie 1993 AUT  1:52.60
(57)42 539536 WILES Jacqueline 1992 USA  2:07.32 Rossignol

(50)43 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA  1:54.30 Dynastar

(27)44 197295 PIOT Jennifer 1992 FRA  1:51.65 Rossignol

(55)45 539685 RYAN Katie 1993 USA  1:58.06
(47)46 516145 KUENG Mirena 1988 SUI  1:53.32 Head

(35)47 516219 NUFER Priska 1992 SUI  1:52.06 Fischer

(39)48 197006 GAUTHIER Marine 1990 FRA  1:52.43 Rossignol

(40)49 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca 1990 ITA  1:52.51 Voelkl

(56)50 485632 BEDAREVA Maria 1992 RUS  1:58.95 Head

(29)51 206367 HRONEK Veronique 1991 GER  1:51.70 Head

(30)52 197641 GAUCHE Laura 1995 FRA  1:51.72 Salomon

(34)53 196812 PELLISSIER Marion 1988 FRA  1:52.00 Dynastar

(53)54 435245 CHRAPEK Karolina 1990 POL  1:57.07
(21)55 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON  1:51.13 Head

(33)56 297910 CURTONI Elena 1991 ITA  1:51.95 Head

(52)57 485749 PROKOPYEVA Aleksandra 1994 RUS  1:55.46 Atomic

(54)58 297601 BRIGNONE Federica 1990 ITA  1:57.25 Rossignol

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

4th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 8 JAN 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 57

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 17 WEIRATHER Tina LIE Int1:    17.10 (2)     0.13I1-I2:    24.70 (2) Sp1: 91.20 (12)
Int2:    41.80 (1)     0.00I2-I3:    31.88 (5)Int3:  1:13.68 (1)     0.00I3-I4:    18.10 (4)Int4:  1:31.78 (1)     0.00I4-Fin:    16.74 (20)Fin:  1:48.52 (1) Avg.: 95.370.00    0.00

2 2 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int1:    16.97 (1)     0.00I1-I2:    25.45 (27) Sp1: 88.82 (41)
Int2:    42.42 (4)     0.62I2-I3:    31.66 (1)Int3:  1:14.08 (2)     0.40I3-I4:    18.22 (6)Int4:  1:32.30 (2)     0.52I4-Fin:    16.41 (5)Fin:  1:48.71 (2) Avg.: 95.215.02    0.19

3 10 FANCHINI Elena ITA Int1:    17.56 (16)     0.59I1-I2:    24.97 (5) Sp1: 92.46 (4)
Int2:    42.53 (7)     0.73I2-I3:    31.91 (8)Int3:  1:14.44 (3)     0.76I3-I4:    18.22 (6)Int4:  1:32.66 (4)     0.88I4-Fin:    16.31 (1)Fin:  1:48.97 (3) Avg.: 94.9811.87    0.45

4 22 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER Int1:    17.73 (26)     0.76I1-I2:    24.74 (3) Sp1: 90.84 (14)
Int2:    42.47 (5)     0.67I2-I3:    32.11 (11)Int3:  1:14.58 (4)     0.90I3-I4:    18.02 (2)Int4:  1:32.60 (3)     0.82I4-Fin:    16.71 (19)Fin:  1:49.31 (4) Avg.: 94.6820.78    0.79

5 11 SUTER Fabienne SUI Int1:    17.69 (25)     0.72I1-I2:    25.65 (39) Sp1: 92.56 (3)
Int2:    43.34 (34)     1.54I2-I3:    32.31 (14)Int3:  1:15.65 (19)     1.97I3-I4:    17.72 (1)Int4:  1:33.37 (8)     1.59I4-Fin:    16.36 (3)Fin:  1:49.73 (5) Avg.: 94.3231.70    1.21

6 20 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Int1:    17.59 (18)     0.62I1-I2:    25.26 (16) Sp1: 91.50 (10)
Int2:    42.85 (13)     1.05I2-I3:    31.88 (5)Int3:  1:14.73 (7)     1.05I3-I4:    18.73 (34)Int4:  1:33.46 (10)     1.68I4-Fin:    16.31 (1)Fin:  1:49.77 (6) Avg.: 94.2932.74    1.25

7 25 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA Int1:    17.64 (21)     0.67I1-I2:    25.22 (14) Sp1: 89.12 (36)
Int2:    42.86 (14)     1.06I2-I3:    32.10 (10)Int3:  1:14.96 (9)     1.28I3-I4:    18.33 (9)Int4:  1:33.29 (7)     1.51I4-Fin:    16.60 (14)Fin:  1:49.89 (7) Avg.: 94.1935.84    1.37

8 34 BAILET Margot FRA Int1:    17.65 (22)     0.68I1-I2:    24.85 (4) Sp1: 91.23 (11)
Int2:    42.50 (6)     0.70I2-I3:    32.55 (18)Int3:  1:15.05 (11)     1.37I3-I4:    18.39 (14)Int4:  1:33.44 (9)     1.66I4-Fin:    16.48 (8)Fin:  1:49.92 (8) Avg.: 94.1636.62    1.40
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

4th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 8 JAN 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 57

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

9 18 FENNINGER Anna AUT Int1:    17.27 (4)     0.30I1-I2:    25.54 (31) Sp1: 89.21 (35)
Int2:    42.81 (12)     1.01I2-I3:    31.85 (4)Int3:  1:14.66 (5)     0.98I3-I4:    18.46 (17)Int4:  1:33.12 (5)     1.34I4-Fin:    16.83 (26)Fin:  1:49.95 (9) Avg.: 94.1337.39    1.43

10 16 MAZE Tina SLO Int1:    17.46 (13)     0.49I1-I2:    25.87 (46) Sp1: 89.42 (33)
Int2:    43.33 (33)     1.53I2-I3:    31.88 (5)Int3:  1:15.21 (13)     1.53I3-I4:    18.38 (12)Int4:  1:33.59 (12)     1.81I4-Fin:    16.45 (7)Fin:  1:50.04 (10) Avg.: 94.0639.71    1.52

11 6 HOSP Nicole AUT Int1:    17.74 (28)     0.77I1-I2:    25.15 (11) Sp1: 87.27 (51)
Int2:    42.89 (15)     1.09I2-I3:    31.82 (2)Int3:  1:14.71 (6)     1.03I3-I4:    18.56 (22)Int4:  1:33.27 (6)     1.49I4-Fin:    17.02 (37)Fin:  1:50.29 (11) Avg.: 93.8446.14    1.77

12 40 KRIZOVA Klara CZE Int1:    17.39 (7)     0.42I1-I2:    25.34 (20) Sp1: 91.97 (6)
Int2:    42.73 (11)     0.93I2-I3:    32.92 (28)Int3:  1:15.65 (19)     1.97I3-I4:    18.17 (5)Int4:  1:33.82 (16)     2.04I4-Fin:    16.51 (9)Fin:  1:50.33 (12) Avg.: 93.8147.17    1.81

13 19 GUT Lara SUI Int1:    17.84 (37)     0.87I1-I2:    25.42 (24) Sp1: 89.90 (27)
Int2:    43.26 (28)     1.46I2-I3:    32.16 (12)Int3:  1:15.42 (16)     1.74I3-I4:    18.36 (11)Int4:  1:33.78 (15)     2.00I4-Fin:    16.58 (13)Fin:  1:50.36 (13) Avg.: 93.7847.93    1.84

14 1 STERZ Regina AUT Int1:    17.45 (12)     0.48I1-I2:    25.55 (33) Sp1: 89.40 (34)
Int2:    43.00 (17)     1.20I2-I3:    32.03 (9)Int3:  1:15.03 (10)     1.35I3-I4:    18.71 (32)Int4:  1:33.74 (14)     1.96I4-Fin:    16.64 (15)Fin:  1:50.38 (14) Avg.: 93.7748.45    1.86

15 37 TIPPLER Tamara AUT Int1:    17.38 (6)     0.41I1-I2:    24.97 (5) Sp1: 89.65 (29)
Int2:    42.35 (2)     0.55I2-I3:    32.39 (15)Int3:  1:14.74 (8)     1.06I3-I4:    18.75 (37)Int4:  1:33.49 (11)     1.71I4-Fin:    16.97 (33)Fin:  1:50.46 (15) Avg.: 93.7050.49    1.94

16 26 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina SPA Int1:    17.43 (10)     0.46I1-I2:    25.15 (11) Sp1: 90.10 (22)
Int2:    42.58 (8)     0.78I2-I3:    32.48 (17)Int3:  1:15.06 (12)     1.38I3-I4:    18.67 (29)Int4:  1:33.73 (13)     1.95I4-Fin:    16.82 (25)Fin:  1:50.55 (16) Avg.: 93.6252.79    2.03

17 5 JAY MARCHAND-ARVIER M. FRA Int1:    17.57 (17)     0.60I1-I2:    26.02 (50) Sp1: 89.95 (26)
Int2:    43.59 (42)     1.79I2-I3:    31.84 (3)Int3:  1:15.43 (17)     1.75I3-I4:    18.83 (42)Int4:  1:34.26 (20)     2.48I4-Fin:    16.70 (17)Fin:  1:50.96 (17) Avg.: 93.2863.22    2.44

18 21 KLING Kajsa SWE Int1:    17.90 (40)     0.93I1-I2:    25.19 (13) Sp1: 91.53 (9)
Int2:    43.09 (22)     1.29I2-I3:    32.55 (18)Int3:  1:15.64 (18)     1.96I3-I4:    18.38 (12)Int4:  1:34.02 (18)     2.24I4-Fin:    16.96 (32)Fin:  1:50.98 (18) Avg.: 93.2663.73    2.46
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

4th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 8 JAN 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 57

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

19 36 WENIG Michaela GER Int1:    17.53 (15)     0.56I1-I2:    25.56 (34) Sp1: 91.74 (7)
Int2:    43.09 (22)     1.29I2-I3:    32.21 (13)Int3:  1:15.30 (14)     1.62I3-I4:    18.55 (21)Int4:  1:33.85 (17)     2.07I4-Fin:    17.17 (42)Fin:  1:51.02 (19) Avg.: 93.2364.74    2.50

20 3 HUETTER Cornelia AUT Int1:    17.37 (5)     0.40I1-I2:    25.64 (38) Sp1: 89.67 (28)
Int2:    43.01 (18)     1.21I2-I3:    32.80 (26)Int3:  1:15.81 (22)     2.13I3-I4:    18.75 (37)Int4:  1:34.56 (26)     2.78I4-Fin:    16.53 (12)Fin:  1:51.09 (20) Avg.: 93.1766.51    2.57

21 55 COLETTI Alexandra MON Int1:    17.80 (34)     0.83I1-I2:    25.82 (45) Sp1: 88.04 (47)
Int2:    43.62 (44)     1.82I2-I3:    32.47 (16)Int3:  1:16.09 (28)     2.41I3-I4:    18.39 (14)Int4:  1:34.48 (23)     2.70I4-Fin:    16.65 (16)Fin:  1:51.13 (21) Avg.: 93.1367.52    2.61

22 39 BRODNIK Vanja SLO Int1:    17.87 (39)     0.90I1-I2:    25.35 (21) Sp1: 92.16 (5)
Int2:    43.22 (25)     1.42I2-I3:    32.94 (29)Int3:  1:16.16 (29)     2.48I3-I4:    18.67 (29)Int4:  1:34.83 (31)     3.05I4-Fin:    16.52 (11)Fin:  1:51.35 (22) Avg.: 92.9573.07    2.83

22 31 PUCHNER Mirjam AUT Int1:    17.79 (33)     0.82I1-I2:    24.61 (1) Sp1: 90.37 (19)
Int2:    42.40 (3)     0.60I2-I3:    32.96 (30)Int3:  1:15.36 (15)     1.68I3-I4:    19.13 (49)Int4:  1:34.49 (24)     2.71I4-Fin:    16.86 (27)Fin:  1:51.35 (22) Avg.: 92.9573.07    2.83

24 8 GISIN Dominique SUI Int1:    18.13 (47)     1.16I1-I2:    25.26 (16) Sp1: 89.98 (24)
Int2:    43.39 (37)     1.59I2-I3:    32.96 (30)Int3:  1:16.35 (32)     2.67I3-I4:    18.30 (8)Int4:  1:34.65 (28)     2.87I4-Fin:    16.78 (23)Fin:  1:51.43 (24) Avg.: 92.8875.08    2.91

25 13 ROLLAND Marion FRA Int1:    17.67 (24)     0.70I1-I2:    25.01 (9) Sp1: 90.51 (16)
Int2:    42.68 (10)     0.88I2-I3:    32.97 (32)Int3:  1:15.65 (19)     1.97I3-I4:    18.79 (40)Int4:  1:34.44 (22)     2.66I4-Fin:    17.09 (40)Fin:  1:51.53 (25) Avg.: 92.8077.59    3.01

26 28 STUFFER Verena ITA Int1:    17.82 (35)     0.85I1-I2:    25.41 (23) Sp1: 87.74 (49)
Int2:    43.23 (26)     1.43I2-I3:    32.75 (24)Int3:  1:15.98 (24)     2.30I3-I4:    18.73 (34)Int4:  1:34.71 (29)     2.93I4-Fin:    16.92 (30)Fin:  1:51.63 (26) Avg.: 92.7280.10    3.11

27 44 PIOT Jennifer FRA Int1:    17.77 (31)     0.80I1-I2:    25.28 (18) Sp1: 89.52 (31)
Int2:    43.05 (21)     1.25I2-I3:    33.36 (42)Int3:  1:16.41 (33)     2.73I3-I4:    18.73 (34)Int4:  1:35.14 (34)     3.36I4-Fin:    16.51 (9)Fin:  1:51.65 (27) Avg.: 92.7080.60    3.13

28 27 STUHEC Ilka SLO Int1:    17.93 (42)     0.96I1-I2:    25.31 (19) Sp1: 90.51 (16)
Int2:    43.24 (27)     1.44I2-I3:    33.19 (36)Int3:  1:16.43 (34)     2.75I3-I4:    18.47 (18)Int4:  1:34.90 (32)     3.12I4-Fin:    16.77 (22)Fin:  1:51.67 (28) Avg.: 92.6881.10    3.15
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

4th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 8 JAN 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 57

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

29 51 HRONEK Veronique GER Int1:    17.44 (11)     0.47I1-I2:    26.72 (57) Sp1: 90.49 (18)
Int2:    44.16 (53)     2.36I2-I3:    32.69 (23)Int3:  1:16.85 (41)     3.17I3-I4:    18.48 (19)Int4:  1:35.33 (38)     3.55I4-Fin:    16.37 (4)Fin:  1:51.70 (29) Avg.: 92.6681.85    3.18

30 52 GAUCHE Laura FRA Int1:    17.39 (7)     0.42I1-I2:    25.88 (47) Sp1: 88.93 (38)
Int2:    43.27 (29)     1.47I2-I3:    32.77 (25)Int3:  1:16.04 (27)     2.36I3-I4:    18.75 (37)Int4:  1:34.79 (30)     3.01I4-Fin:    16.93 (31)Fin:  1:51.72 (30) Avg.: 92.6482.35    3.20

31 9 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    17.77 (31)     0.80I1-I2:    25.24 (15) Sp1: 90.29 (21)
Int2:    43.01 (18)     1.21I2-I3:    33.31 (41)Int3:  1:16.32 (31)     2.64I3-I4:    18.07 (3)Int4:  1:34.39 (21)     2.61I4-Fin:    17.37 (47)Fin:  1:51.76 (31) Avg.: 92.6183.35    3.24

32 30 YURKIW Larisa CAN Int1:    17.24 (3)     0.27I1-I2:    26.06 (51) Sp1: 92.62 (2)
Int2:    43.30 (31)     1.50I2-I3:    32.59 (20)Int3:  1:15.89 (23)     2.21I3-I4:    18.33 (9)Int4:  1:34.22 (19)     2.44I4-Fin:    17.71 (52)Fin:  1:51.93 (32) Avg.: 92.4787.59    3.41

33 56 CURTONI Elena ITA Int1:    17.59 (18)     0.62I1-I2:    25.44 (25) Sp1: 88.96 (37)
Int2:    43.03 (20)     1.23I2-I3:    32.99 (33)Int3:  1:16.02 (25)     2.34I3-I4:    18.60 (24)Int4:  1:34.62 (27)     2.84I4-Fin:    17.33 (44)Fin:  1:51.95 (33) Avg.: 92.4588.09    3.43

34 53 PELLISSIER Marion FRA Int1:    17.83 (36)     0.86I1-I2:    25.68 (40) Sp1: 85.64 (53)
Int2:    43.51 (38)     1.71I2-I3:    33.01 (34)Int3:  1:16.52 (36)     2.84I3-I4:    18.62 (26)Int4:  1:35.14 (34)     3.36I4-Fin:    16.86 (27)Fin:  1:52.00 (34) Avg.: 92.4189.33    3.48

35 47 NUFER Priska SUI Int1:    17.66 (23)     0.69I1-I2:    25.70 (42) Sp1: 89.45 (32)
Int2:    43.36 (36)     1.56I2-I3:    33.30 (40)Int3:  1:16.66 (39)     2.98I3-I4:    18.42 (16)Int4:  1:35.08 (33)     3.30I4-Fin:    16.98 (34)Fin:  1:52.06 (35) Avg.: 92.3690.82    3.54

36 33 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR Int1:    17.73 (26)     0.76I1-I2:    25.62 (37) Sp1: 89.97 (25)
Int2:    43.35 (35)     1.55I2-I3:    32.67 (22)Int3:  1:16.02 (25)     2.34I3-I4:    18.52 (20)Int4:  1:34.54 (25)     2.76I4-Fin:    17.57 (50)Fin:  1:52.11 (36) Avg.: 92.3292.06    3.59

37 24 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT Int1:    17.48 (14)     0.51I1-I2:    25.68 (40) Sp1: 91.55 (8)
Int2:    43.16 (24)     1.36I2-I3:    33.14 (35)Int3:  1:16.30 (30)     2.62I3-I4:    18.84 (44)Int4:  1:35.14 (34)     3.36I4-Fin:    16.98 (34)Fin:  1:52.12 (37) Avg.: 92.3192.31    3.60

38 29 MCKENNIS Alice USA Int1:    18.26 (54)     1.29I1-I2:    25.70 (42) Sp1: 82.69 (57)
Int2:    43.96 (52)     2.16I2-I3:    32.83 (27)Int3:  1:16.79 (40)     3.11I3-I4:    18.58 (23)Int4:  1:35.37 (39)     3.59I4-Fin:    16.80 (24)Fin:  1:52.17 (38) Avg.: 92.2793.55    3.65
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

4th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 8 JAN 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 57

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

39 48 GAUTHIER Marine FRA Int1:    18.03 (43)     1.06I1-I2:    25.58 (36) Sp1: 88.66 (44)
Int2:    43.61 (43)     1.81I2-I3:    33.75 (48)Int3:  1:17.36 (50)     3.68I3-I4:    18.64 (27)Int4:  1:36.00 (45)     4.22I4-Fin:    16.43 (6)Fin:  1:52.43 (39) Avg.: 92.0699.98    3.91

40 49 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA Int1:    17.85 (38)     0.88I1-I2:    26.01 (49) Sp1: 88.72 (43)
Int2:    43.86 (51)     2.06I2-I3:    32.60 (21)Int3:  1:16.46 (35)     2.78I3-I4:    18.72 (33)Int4:  1:35.18 (37)     3.40I4-Fin:    17.33 (44)Fin:  1:52.51 (40) Avg.: 91.99101.96    3.99

40 38 FORD Julia USA Int1:    17.75 (30)     0.78I1-I2:    25.54 (31) Sp1: 91.08 (13)
Int2:    43.29 (30)     1.49I2-I3:    33.25 (37)Int3:  1:16.54 (37)     2.86I3-I4:    18.92 (46)Int4:  1:35.46 (40)     3.68I4-Fin:    17.05 (38)Fin:  1:52.51 (40) Avg.: 91.99101.96    3.99

42 41 VENIER Stephanie AUT Int1:    17.91 (41)     0.94I1-I2:    24.98 (7) Sp1: 88.33 (46)
Int2:    42.89 (15)     1.09I2-I3:    33.68 (46)Int3:  1:16.57 (38)     2.89I3-I4:    18.95 (47)Int4:  1:35.52 (41)     3.74I4-Fin:    17.08 (39)Fin:  1:52.60 (42) Avg.: 91.92104.17    4.08

43 32 SUTER Corinne SUI Int1:    18.07 (45)     1.10I1-I2:    25.57 (35) Sp1: 90.06 (23)
Int2:    43.64 (45)     1.84I2-I3:    33.25 (37)Int3:  1:16.89 (42)     3.21I3-I4:    18.80 (41)Int4:  1:35.69 (42)     3.91I4-Fin:    16.98 (34)Fin:  1:52.67 (43) Avg.: 91.86105.90    4.15

44 12 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:    18.25 (53)     1.28I1-I2:    25.48 (29) Sp1: 88.78 (42)
Int2:    43.73 (48)     1.93I2-I3:    33.28 (39)Int3:  1:17.01 (43)     3.33I3-I4:    19.10 (48)Int4:  1:36.11 (46)     4.33I4-Fin:    16.70 (17)Fin:  1:52.81 (44) Avg.: 91.75109.33    4.29

45 4 MIKLOS Edit HUN Int1:    18.21 (50)     1.24I1-I2:    25.52 (30) Sp1: 88.90 (40)
Int2:    43.73 (48)     1.93I2-I3:    33.36 (42)Int3:  1:17.09 (44)     3.41I3-I4:    18.83 (42)Int4:  1:35.92 (43)     4.14I4-Fin:    16.90 (29)Fin:  1:52.82 (45) Avg.: 91.74109.58    4.30

46 23 ROSS Laurenne USA Int1:    18.24 (51)     1.27I1-I2:    25.44 (25) Sp1: 90.33 (20)
Int2:    43.68 (46)     1.88I2-I3:    33.87 (51)Int3:  1:17.55 (51)     3.87I3-I4:    18.68 (31)Int4:  1:36.23 (48)     4.45I4-Fin:    16.74 (20)Fin:  1:52.97 (46) Avg.: 91.62113.25    4.45

47 46 KUENG Mirena SUI Int1:    18.15 (48)     1.18I1-I2:    25.40 (22) Sp1: 87.72 (50)
Int2:    43.55 (39)     1.75I2-I3:    33.78 (49)Int3:  1:17.33 (48)     3.65I3-I4:    18.65 (28)Int4:  1:35.98 (44)     4.20I4-Fin:    17.34 (46)Fin:  1:53.32 (47) Avg.: 91.33121.78    4.80

48 15 VONN Lindsey USA Int1:    17.63 (20)     0.66I1-I2:    24.99 (8) Sp1: 93.89 (1)
Int2:    42.62 (9)     0.82I2-I3:    34.70 (55)Int3:  1:17.32 (47)     3.64I3-I4:    18.89 (45)Int4:  1:36.21 (47)     4.43I4-Fin:    17.42 (48)Fin:  1:53.63 (48) Avg.: 91.09129.29    5.11
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

4th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 8 JAN 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 57

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

49 14 ABDERHALDEN Marianne SUI Int1:    18.24 (51)     1.27I1-I2:    25.06 (10) Sp1: 89.53 (30)
Int2:    43.30 (31)     1.50I2-I3:    33.81 (50)Int3:  1:17.11 (45)     3.43I3-I4:    19.27 (51)Int4:  1:36.38 (49)     4.60I4-Fin:    17.66 (51)Fin:  1:54.04 (49) Avg.: 90.76139.16    5.52

50 43 FANCHINI Nadia ITA Int1:    17.40 (9)     0.43I1-I2:    26.17 (53) Sp1: 90.74 (15)
Int2:    43.57 (41)     1.77I2-I3:    33.67 (45)Int3:  1:17.24 (46)     3.56I3-I4:    19.97 (55)Int4:  1:37.21 (52)     5.43I4-Fin:    17.09 (40)Fin:  1:54.30 (50) Avg.: 90.55145.38    5.78

51 35 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT Int1:    18.06 (44)     1.09I1-I2:    25.71 (44) Sp1: 88.37 (45)
Int2:    43.77 (50)     1.97I2-I3:    33.56 (44)Int3:  1:17.33 (48)     3.65I3-I4:    19.25 (50)Int4:  1:36.58 (51)     4.80I4-Fin:    17.74 (53)Fin:  1:54.32 (51) Avg.: 90.54145.86    5.80

52 57 PROKOPYEVA Aleksandra RUS Int1:    18.52 (56)     1.55I1-I2:    26.19 (54) Sp1: 87.21 (52)
Int2:    44.71 (55)     2.91I2-I3:    33.68 (46)Int3:  1:18.39 (53)     4.71I3-I4:    19.65 (52)Int4:  1:38.04 (53)     6.26I4-Fin:    17.42 (48)Fin:  1:55.46 (52) Avg.: 89.64172.81    6.94

53 54 CHRAPEK Karolina POL Int1:    18.52 (56)     1.55I1-I2:    26.13 (52) Sp1: 85.11 (55)
Int2:    44.65 (54)     2.85I2-I3:    34.87 (56)Int3:  1:19.52 (57)     5.84I3-I4:    20.25 (56)Int4:  1:39.77 (56)     7.99I4-Fin:    17.30 (43)Fin:  1:57.07 (53) Avg.: 88.41209.97    8.55

54 58 BRIGNONE Federica ITA Int1:    18.39 (55)     1.42I1-I2:    26.57 (55) Sp1: 84.71 (56)
Int2:    44.96 (57)     3.16I2-I3:    33.89 (52)Int3:  1:18.85 (54)     5.17I3-I4:    19.67 (53)Int4:  1:38.52 (54)     6.74I4-Fin:    18.73 (55)Fin:  1:57.25 (54) Avg.: 88.27214.06    8.73

55 45 RYAN Katie USA Int1:    17.74 (28)     0.77I1-I2:    25.97 (48) Sp1: 88.02 (48)
Int2:    43.71 (47)     1.91I2-I3:    35.65 (57)Int3:  1:19.36 (55)     5.68I3-I4:    20.60 (57)Int4:  1:39.96 (57)     8.18I4-Fin:    18.10 (54)Fin:  1:58.06 (55) Avg.: 87.67232.32    9.54

56 50 BEDAREVA Maria RUS Int1:    18.17 (49)     1.20I1-I2:    26.63 (56) Sp1: 85.22 (54)
Int2:    44.80 (56)     3.00I2-I3:    34.58 (54)Int3:  1:19.38 (56)     5.70I3-I4:    19.74 (54)Int4:  1:39.12 (55)     7.34I4-Fin:    19.83 (56)Fin:  1:58.95 (56) Avg.: 87.01252.09   10.43

57 42 WILES Jacqueline USA Int1:    18.08 (46)     1.11I1-I2:    25.47 (28) Sp1: 88.93 (38)
Int2:    43.55 (39)     1.75I2-I3:    34.25 (53)Int3:  1:17.80 (52)     4.12I3-I4:    18.60 (24)Int4:  1:36.40 (50)     4.62I4-Fin:    30.92 (57)Fin:  2:07.32 (57) Avg.: 81.29424.52   18.80

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int3: Intermediate 3 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 Int4: Intermediate 4 Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

4th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 8 JAN 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 58

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 STERZ Regina AUT Int1:    17.45 (12)     0.48I1-I2:    25.55 (33) Sp1: 89.40 (34)
Int2:    43.00 (17)     1.20I2-I3:    32.03 (9)Int3:  1:15.03 (10)     1.35I3-I4:    18.71 (32)Int4:  1:33.74 (14)     1.96I4-Fin:    16.64 (15)Fin:  1:50.38 (14) Avg.: 93.7748.45    1.86

2 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int1:    16.97 (1)     0.00I1-I2:    25.45 (27) Sp1: 88.82 (41)
Int2:    42.42 (4)     0.62I2-I3:    31.66 (1)Int3:  1:14.08 (2)     0.40I3-I4:    18.22 (6)Int4:  1:32.30 (2)     0.52I4-Fin:    16.41 (5)Fin:  1:48.71 (2) Avg.: 95.215.02    0.19

3 HUETTER Cornelia AUT Int1:    17.37 (5)     0.40I1-I2:    25.64 (38) Sp1: 89.67 (28)
Int2:    43.01 (18)     1.21I2-I3:    32.80 (26)Int3:  1:15.81 (22)     2.13I3-I4:    18.75 (37)Int4:  1:34.56 (26)     2.78I4-Fin:    16.53 (12)Fin:  1:51.09 (20) Avg.: 93.1766.51    2.57

4 MIKLOS Edit HUN Int1:    18.21 (50)     1.24I1-I2:    25.52 (30) Sp1: 88.90 (40)
Int2:    43.73 (48)     1.93I2-I3:    33.36 (42)Int3:  1:17.09 (44)     3.41I3-I4:    18.83 (42)Int4:  1:35.92 (43)     4.14I4-Fin:    16.90 (29)Fin:  1:52.82 (45) Avg.: 91.74109.58    4.30

5 JAY MARCHAND-ARVIER Marie FRA Int1:    17.57 (17)     0.60I1-I2:    26.02 (50) Sp1: 89.95 (26)
Int2:    43.59 (42)     1.79I2-I3:    31.84 (3)Int3:  1:15.43 (17)     1.75I3-I4:    18.83 (42)Int4:  1:34.26 (20)     2.48I4-Fin:    16.70 (17)Fin:  1:50.96 (17) Avg.: 93.2863.22    2.44

6 HOSP Nicole AUT Int1:    17.74 (28)     0.77I1-I2:    25.15 (11) Sp1: 87.27 (51)
Int2:    42.89 (15)     1.09I2-I3:    31.82 (2)Int3:  1:14.71 (6)     1.03I3-I4:    18.56 (22)Int4:  1:33.27 (6)     1.49I4-Fin:    17.02 (37)Fin:  1:50.29 (11) Avg.: 93.8446.14    1.77

7 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT Int1: I1-I2: Sp1:
Int2: I2-I3:Int3: I3-I4:Int4: I4-Fin:Fin: DNF Avg.:

8 GISIN Dominique SUI Int1:    18.13 (47)     1.16I1-I2:    25.26 (16) Sp1: 89.98 (24)
Int2:    43.39 (37)     1.59I2-I3:    32.96 (30)Int3:  1:16.35 (32)     2.67I3-I4:    18.30 (8)Int4:  1:34.65 (28)     2.87I4-Fin:    16.78 (23)Fin:  1:51.43 (24) Avg.: 92.8875.08    2.91
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

4th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 8 JAN 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 58

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

9 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    17.77 (31)     0.80I1-I2:    25.24 (15) Sp1: 90.29 (21)
Int2:    43.01 (18)     1.21I2-I3:    33.31 (41)Int3:  1:16.32 (31)     2.64I3-I4:    18.07 (3)Int4:  1:34.39 (21)     2.61I4-Fin:    17.37 (47)Fin:  1:51.76 (31) Avg.: 92.6183.35    3.24

10 FANCHINI Elena ITA Int1:    17.56 (16)     0.59I1-I2:    24.97 (5) Sp1: 92.46 (4)
Int2:    42.53 (7)     0.73I2-I3:    31.91 (8)Int3:  1:14.44 (3)     0.76I3-I4:    18.22 (6)Int4:  1:32.66 (4)     0.88I4-Fin:    16.31 (1)Fin:  1:48.97 (3) Avg.: 94.9811.87    0.45

11 SUTER Fabienne SUI Int1:    17.69 (25)     0.72I1-I2:    25.65 (39) Sp1: 92.56 (3)
Int2:    43.34 (34)     1.54I2-I3:    32.31 (14)Int3:  1:15.65 (19)     1.97I3-I4:    17.72 (1)Int4:  1:33.37 (8)     1.59I4-Fin:    16.36 (3)Fin:  1:49.73 (5) Avg.: 94.3231.70    1.21

12 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:    18.25 (53)     1.28I1-I2:    25.48 (29) Sp1: 88.78 (42)
Int2:    43.73 (48)     1.93I2-I3:    33.28 (39)Int3:  1:17.01 (43)     3.33I3-I4:    19.10 (48)Int4:  1:36.11 (46)     4.33I4-Fin:    16.70 (17)Fin:  1:52.81 (44) Avg.: 91.75109.33    4.29

13 ROLLAND Marion FRA Int1:    17.67 (24)     0.70I1-I2:    25.01 (9) Sp1: 90.51 (16)
Int2:    42.68 (10)     0.88I2-I3:    32.97 (32)Int3:  1:15.65 (19)     1.97I3-I4:    18.79 (40)Int4:  1:34.44 (22)     2.66I4-Fin:    17.09 (40)Fin:  1:51.53 (25) Avg.: 92.8077.59    3.01

14 ABDERHALDEN Marianne SUI Int1:    18.24 (51)     1.27I1-I2:    25.06 (10) Sp1: 89.53 (30)
Int2:    43.30 (31)     1.50I2-I3:    33.81 (50)Int3:  1:17.11 (45)     3.43I3-I4:    19.27 (51)Int4:  1:36.38 (49)     4.60I4-Fin:    17.66 (51)Fin:  1:54.04 (49) Avg.: 90.76139.16    5.52

15 VONN Lindsey USA Int1:    17.63 (20)     0.66I1-I2:    24.99 (8) Sp1: 93.89 (1)
Int2:    42.62 (9)     0.82I2-I3:    34.70 (55)Int3:  1:17.32 (47)     3.64I3-I4:    18.89 (45)Int4:  1:36.21 (47)     4.43I4-Fin:    17.42 (48)Fin:  1:53.63 (48) Avg.: 91.09129.29    5.11

16 MAZE Tina SLO Int1:    17.46 (13)     0.49I1-I2:    25.87 (46) Sp1: 89.42 (33)
Int2:    43.33 (33)     1.53I2-I3:    31.88 (5)Int3:  1:15.21 (13)     1.53I3-I4:    18.38 (12)Int4:  1:33.59 (12)     1.81I4-Fin:    16.45 (7)Fin:  1:50.04 (10) Avg.: 94.0639.71    1.52

17 WEIRATHER Tina LIE Int1:    17.10 (2)     0.13I1-I2:    24.70 (2) Sp1: 91.20 (12)
Int2:    41.80 (1)     0.00I2-I3:    31.88 (5)Int3:  1:13.68 (1)     0.00I3-I4:    18.10 (4)Int4:  1:31.78 (1)     0.00I4-Fin:    16.74 (20)Fin:  1:48.52 (1) Avg.: 95.370.00    0.00

18 FENNINGER Anna AUT Int1:    17.27 (4)     0.30I1-I2:    25.54 (31) Sp1: 89.21 (35)
Int2:    42.81 (12)     1.01I2-I3:    31.85 (4)Int3:  1:14.66 (5)     0.98I3-I4:    18.46 (17)Int4:  1:33.12 (5)     1.34I4-Fin:    16.83 (26)Fin:  1:49.95 (9) Avg.: 94.1337.39    1.43
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

4th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 8 JAN 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 58

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

19 GUT Lara SUI Int1:    17.84 (37)     0.87I1-I2:    25.42 (24) Sp1: 89.90 (27)
Int2:    43.26 (28)     1.46I2-I3:    32.16 (12)Int3:  1:15.42 (16)     1.74I3-I4:    18.36 (11)Int4:  1:33.78 (15)     2.00I4-Fin:    16.58 (13)Fin:  1:50.36 (13) Avg.: 93.7847.93    1.84

20 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Int1:    17.59 (18)     0.62I1-I2:    25.26 (16) Sp1: 91.50 (10)
Int2:    42.85 (13)     1.05I2-I3:    31.88 (5)Int3:  1:14.73 (7)     1.05I3-I4:    18.73 (34)Int4:  1:33.46 (10)     1.68I4-Fin:    16.31 (1)Fin:  1:49.77 (6) Avg.: 94.2932.74    1.25

21 KLING Kajsa SWE Int1:    17.90 (40)     0.93I1-I2:    25.19 (13) Sp1: 91.53 (9)
Int2:    43.09 (22)     1.29I2-I3:    32.55 (18)Int3:  1:15.64 (18)     1.96I3-I4:    18.38 (12)Int4:  1:34.02 (18)     2.24I4-Fin:    16.96 (32)Fin:  1:50.98 (18) Avg.: 93.2663.73    2.46

22 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER Int1:    17.73 (26)     0.76I1-I2:    24.74 (3) Sp1: 90.84 (14)
Int2:    42.47 (5)     0.67I2-I3:    32.11 (11)Int3:  1:14.58 (4)     0.90I3-I4:    18.02 (2)Int4:  1:32.60 (3)     0.82I4-Fin:    16.71 (19)Fin:  1:49.31 (4) Avg.: 94.6820.78    0.79

23 ROSS Laurenne USA Int1:    18.24 (51)     1.27I1-I2:    25.44 (25) Sp1: 90.33 (20)
Int2:    43.68 (46)     1.88I2-I3:    33.87 (51)Int3:  1:17.55 (51)     3.87I3-I4:    18.68 (31)Int4:  1:36.23 (48)     4.45I4-Fin:    16.74 (20)Fin:  1:52.97 (46) Avg.: 91.62113.25    4.45

24 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT Int1:    17.48 (14)     0.51I1-I2:    25.68 (40) Sp1: 91.55 (8)
Int2:    43.16 (24)     1.36I2-I3:    33.14 (35)Int3:  1:16.30 (30)     2.62I3-I4:    18.84 (44)Int4:  1:35.14 (34)     3.36I4-Fin:    16.98 (34)Fin:  1:52.12 (37) Avg.: 92.3192.31    3.60

25 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA Int1:    17.64 (21)     0.67I1-I2:    25.22 (14) Sp1: 89.12 (36)
Int2:    42.86 (14)     1.06I2-I3:    32.10 (10)Int3:  1:14.96 (9)     1.28I3-I4:    18.33 (9)Int4:  1:33.29 (7)     1.51I4-Fin:    16.60 (14)Fin:  1:49.89 (7) Avg.: 94.1935.84    1.37

26 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina SPA Int1:    17.43 (10)     0.46I1-I2:    25.15 (11) Sp1: 90.10 (22)
Int2:    42.58 (8)     0.78I2-I3:    32.48 (17)Int3:  1:15.06 (12)     1.38I3-I4:    18.67 (29)Int4:  1:33.73 (13)     1.95I4-Fin:    16.82 (25)Fin:  1:50.55 (16) Avg.: 93.6252.79    2.03

27 STUHEC Ilka SLO Int1:    17.93 (42)     0.96I1-I2:    25.31 (19) Sp1: 90.51 (16)
Int2:    43.24 (27)     1.44I2-I3:    33.19 (36)Int3:  1:16.43 (34)     2.75I3-I4:    18.47 (18)Int4:  1:34.90 (32)     3.12I4-Fin:    16.77 (22)Fin:  1:51.67 (28) Avg.: 92.6881.10    3.15

28 STUFFER Verena ITA Int1:    17.82 (35)     0.85I1-I2:    25.41 (23) Sp1: 87.74 (49)
Int2:    43.23 (26)     1.43I2-I3:    32.75 (24)Int3:  1:15.98 (24)     2.30I3-I4:    18.73 (34)Int4:  1:34.71 (29)     2.93I4-Fin:    16.92 (30)Fin:  1:51.63 (26) Avg.: 92.7280.10    3.11
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

4th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 8 JAN 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 58

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

29 MCKENNIS Alice USA Int1:    18.26 (54)     1.29I1-I2:    25.70 (42) Sp1: 82.69 (57)
Int2:    43.96 (52)     2.16I2-I3:    32.83 (27)Int3:  1:16.79 (40)     3.11I3-I4:    18.58 (23)Int4:  1:35.37 (39)     3.59I4-Fin:    16.80 (24)Fin:  1:52.17 (38) Avg.: 92.2793.55    3.65

30 YURKIW Larisa CAN Int1:    17.24 (3)     0.27I1-I2:    26.06 (51) Sp1: 92.62 (2)
Int2:    43.30 (31)     1.50I2-I3:    32.59 (20)Int3:  1:15.89 (23)     2.21I3-I4:    18.33 (9)Int4:  1:34.22 (19)     2.44I4-Fin:    17.71 (52)Fin:  1:51.93 (32) Avg.: 92.4787.59    3.41

31 PUCHNER Mirjam AUT Int1:    17.79 (33)     0.82I1-I2:    24.61 (1) Sp1: 90.37 (19)
Int2:    42.40 (3)     0.60I2-I3:    32.96 (30)Int3:  1:15.36 (15)     1.68I3-I4:    19.13 (49)Int4:  1:34.49 (24)     2.71I4-Fin:    16.86 (27)Fin:  1:51.35 (22) Avg.: 92.9573.07    2.83

32 SUTER Corinne SUI Int1:    18.07 (45)     1.10I1-I2:    25.57 (35) Sp1: 90.06 (23)
Int2:    43.64 (45)     1.84I2-I3:    33.25 (37)Int3:  1:16.89 (42)     3.21I3-I4:    18.80 (41)Int4:  1:35.69 (42)     3.91I4-Fin:    16.98 (34)Fin:  1:52.67 (43) Avg.: 91.86105.90    4.15

33 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR Int1:    17.73 (26)     0.76I1-I2:    25.62 (37) Sp1: 89.97 (25)
Int2:    43.35 (35)     1.55I2-I3:    32.67 (22)Int3:  1:16.02 (25)     2.34I3-I4:    18.52 (20)Int4:  1:34.54 (25)     2.76I4-Fin:    17.57 (50)Fin:  1:52.11 (36) Avg.: 92.3292.06    3.59

34 BAILET Margot FRA Int1:    17.65 (22)     0.68I1-I2:    24.85 (4) Sp1: 91.23 (11)
Int2:    42.50 (6)     0.70I2-I3:    32.55 (18)Int3:  1:15.05 (11)     1.37I3-I4:    18.39 (14)Int4:  1:33.44 (9)     1.66I4-Fin:    16.48 (8)Fin:  1:49.92 (8) Avg.: 94.1636.62    1.40

35 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT Int1:    18.06 (44)     1.09I1-I2:    25.71 (44) Sp1: 88.37 (45)
Int2:    43.77 (50)     1.97I2-I3:    33.56 (44)Int3:  1:17.33 (48)     3.65I3-I4:    19.25 (50)Int4:  1:36.58 (51)     4.80I4-Fin:    17.74 (53)Fin:  1:54.32 (51) Avg.: 90.54145.86    5.80

36 WENIG Michaela GER Int1:    17.53 (15)     0.56I1-I2:    25.56 (34) Sp1: 91.74 (7)
Int2:    43.09 (22)     1.29I2-I3:    32.21 (13)Int3:  1:15.30 (14)     1.62I3-I4:    18.55 (21)Int4:  1:33.85 (17)     2.07I4-Fin:    17.17 (42)Fin:  1:51.02 (19) Avg.: 93.2364.74    2.50

37 TIPPLER Tamara AUT Int1:    17.38 (6)     0.41I1-I2:    24.97 (5) Sp1: 89.65 (29)
Int2:    42.35 (2)     0.55I2-I3:    32.39 (15)Int3:  1:14.74 (8)     1.06I3-I4:    18.75 (37)Int4:  1:33.49 (11)     1.71I4-Fin:    16.97 (33)Fin:  1:50.46 (15) Avg.: 93.7050.49    1.94

38 FORD Julia USA Int1:    17.75 (30)     0.78I1-I2:    25.54 (31) Sp1: 91.08 (13)
Int2:    43.29 (30)     1.49I2-I3:    33.25 (37)Int3:  1:16.54 (37)     2.86I3-I4:    18.92 (46)Int4:  1:35.46 (40)     3.68I4-Fin:    17.05 (38)Fin:  1:52.51 (40) Avg.: 91.99101.96    3.99
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

4th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 8 JAN 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 58

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

39 BRODNIK Vanja SLO Int1:    17.87 (39)     0.90I1-I2:    25.35 (21) Sp1: 92.16 (5)
Int2:    43.22 (25)     1.42I2-I3:    32.94 (29)Int3:  1:16.16 (29)     2.48I3-I4:    18.67 (29)Int4:  1:34.83 (31)     3.05I4-Fin:    16.52 (11)Fin:  1:51.35 (22) Avg.: 92.9573.07    2.83

40 KRIZOVA Klara CZE Int1:    17.39 (7)     0.42I1-I2:    25.34 (20) Sp1: 91.97 (6)
Int2:    42.73 (11)     0.93I2-I3:    32.92 (28)Int3:  1:15.65 (19)     1.97I3-I4:    18.17 (5)Int4:  1:33.82 (16)     2.04I4-Fin:    16.51 (9)Fin:  1:50.33 (12) Avg.: 93.8147.17    1.81

41 VENIER Stephanie AUT Int1:    17.91 (41)     0.94I1-I2:    24.98 (7) Sp1: 88.33 (46)
Int2:    42.89 (15)     1.09I2-I3:    33.68 (46)Int3:  1:16.57 (38)     2.89I3-I4:    18.95 (47)Int4:  1:35.52 (41)     3.74I4-Fin:    17.08 (39)Fin:  1:52.60 (42) Avg.: 91.92104.17    4.08

42 WILES Jacqueline USA Int1:    18.08 (46)     1.11I1-I2:    25.47 (28) Sp1: 88.93 (38)
Int2:    43.55 (39)     1.75I2-I3:    34.25 (53)Int3:  1:17.80 (52)     4.12I3-I4:    18.60 (24)Int4:  1:36.40 (50)     4.62I4-Fin:    30.92 (57)Fin:  2:07.32 (57) Avg.: 81.29424.52   18.80

43 FANCHINI Nadia ITA Int1:    17.40 (9)     0.43I1-I2:    26.17 (53) Sp1: 90.74 (15)
Int2:    43.57 (41)     1.77I2-I3:    33.67 (45)Int3:  1:17.24 (46)     3.56I3-I4:    19.97 (55)Int4:  1:37.21 (52)     5.43I4-Fin:    17.09 (40)Fin:  1:54.30 (50) Avg.: 90.55145.38    5.78

44 PIOT Jennifer FRA Int1:    17.77 (31)     0.80I1-I2:    25.28 (18) Sp1: 89.52 (31)
Int2:    43.05 (21)     1.25I2-I3:    33.36 (42)Int3:  1:16.41 (33)     2.73I3-I4:    18.73 (34)Int4:  1:35.14 (34)     3.36I4-Fin:    16.51 (9)Fin:  1:51.65 (27) Avg.: 92.7080.60    3.13

45 RYAN Katie USA Int1:    17.74 (28)     0.77I1-I2:    25.97 (48) Sp1: 88.02 (48)
Int2:    43.71 (47)     1.91I2-I3:    35.65 (57)Int3:  1:19.36 (55)     5.68I3-I4:    20.60 (57)Int4:  1:39.96 (57)     8.18I4-Fin:    18.10 (54)Fin:  1:58.06 (55) Avg.: 87.67232.32    9.54

46 KUENG Mirena SUI Int1:    18.15 (48)     1.18I1-I2:    25.40 (22) Sp1: 87.72 (50)
Int2:    43.55 (39)     1.75I2-I3:    33.78 (49)Int3:  1:17.33 (48)     3.65I3-I4:    18.65 (28)Int4:  1:35.98 (44)     4.20I4-Fin:    17.34 (46)Fin:  1:53.32 (47) Avg.: 91.33121.78    4.80

47 NUFER Priska SUI Int1:    17.66 (23)     0.69I1-I2:    25.70 (42) Sp1: 89.45 (32)
Int2:    43.36 (36)     1.56I2-I3:    33.30 (40)Int3:  1:16.66 (39)     2.98I3-I4:    18.42 (16)Int4:  1:35.08 (33)     3.30I4-Fin:    16.98 (34)Fin:  1:52.06 (35) Avg.: 92.3690.82    3.54

48 GAUTHIER Marine FRA Int1:    18.03 (43)     1.06I1-I2:    25.58 (36) Sp1: 88.66 (44)
Int2:    43.61 (43)     1.81I2-I3:    33.75 (48)Int3:  1:17.36 (50)     3.68I3-I4:    18.64 (27)Int4:  1:36.00 (45)     4.22I4-Fin:    16.43 (6)Fin:  1:52.43 (39) Avg.: 92.0699.98    3.91
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

4th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 8 JAN 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 58

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

49 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA Int1:    17.85 (38)     0.88I1-I2:    26.01 (49) Sp1: 88.72 (43)
Int2:    43.86 (51)     2.06I2-I3:    32.60 (21)Int3:  1:16.46 (35)     2.78I3-I4:    18.72 (33)Int4:  1:35.18 (37)     3.40I4-Fin:    17.33 (44)Fin:  1:52.51 (40) Avg.: 91.99101.96    3.99

50 BEDAREVA Maria RUS Int1:    18.17 (49)     1.20I1-I2:    26.63 (56) Sp1: 85.22 (54)
Int2:    44.80 (56)     3.00I2-I3:    34.58 (54)Int3:  1:19.38 (56)     5.70I3-I4:    19.74 (54)Int4:  1:39.12 (55)     7.34I4-Fin:    19.83 (56)Fin:  1:58.95 (56) Avg.: 87.01252.09   10.43

51 HRONEK Veronique GER Int1:    17.44 (11)     0.47I1-I2:    26.72 (57) Sp1: 90.49 (18)
Int2:    44.16 (53)     2.36I2-I3:    32.69 (23)Int3:  1:16.85 (41)     3.17I3-I4:    18.48 (19)Int4:  1:35.33 (38)     3.55I4-Fin:    16.37 (4)Fin:  1:51.70 (29) Avg.: 92.6681.85    3.18

52 GAUCHE Laura FRA Int1:    17.39 (7)     0.42I1-I2:    25.88 (47) Sp1: 88.93 (38)
Int2:    43.27 (29)     1.47I2-I3:    32.77 (25)Int3:  1:16.04 (27)     2.36I3-I4:    18.75 (37)Int4:  1:34.79 (30)     3.01I4-Fin:    16.93 (31)Fin:  1:51.72 (30) Avg.: 92.6482.35    3.20

53 PELLISSIER Marion FRA Int1:    17.83 (36)     0.86I1-I2:    25.68 (40) Sp1: 85.64 (53)
Int2:    43.51 (38)     1.71I2-I3:    33.01 (34)Int3:  1:16.52 (36)     2.84I3-I4:    18.62 (26)Int4:  1:35.14 (34)     3.36I4-Fin:    16.86 (27)Fin:  1:52.00 (34) Avg.: 92.4189.33    3.48

54 CHRAPEK Karolina POL Int1:    18.52 (56)     1.55I1-I2:    26.13 (52) Sp1: 85.11 (55)
Int2:    44.65 (54)     2.85I2-I3:    34.87 (56)Int3:  1:19.52 (57)     5.84I3-I4:    20.25 (56)Int4:  1:39.77 (56)     7.99I4-Fin:    17.30 (43)Fin:  1:57.07 (53) Avg.: 88.41209.97    8.55

55 COLETTI Alexandra MON Int1:    17.80 (34)     0.83I1-I2:    25.82 (45) Sp1: 88.04 (47)
Int2:    43.62 (44)     1.82I2-I3:    32.47 (16)Int3:  1:16.09 (28)     2.41I3-I4:    18.39 (14)Int4:  1:34.48 (23)     2.70I4-Fin:    16.65 (16)Fin:  1:51.13 (21) Avg.: 93.1367.52    2.61

56 CURTONI Elena ITA Int1:    17.59 (18)     0.62I1-I2:    25.44 (25) Sp1: 88.96 (37)
Int2:    43.03 (20)     1.23I2-I3:    32.99 (33)Int3:  1:16.02 (25)     2.34I3-I4:    18.60 (24)Int4:  1:34.62 (27)     2.84I4-Fin:    17.33 (44)Fin:  1:51.95 (33) Avg.: 92.4588.09    3.43

57 PROKOPYEVA Aleksandra RUS Int1:    18.52 (56)     1.55I1-I2:    26.19 (54) Sp1: 87.21 (52)
Int2:    44.71 (55)     2.91I2-I3:    33.68 (46)Int3:  1:18.39 (53)     4.71I3-I4:    19.65 (52)Int4:  1:38.04 (53)     6.26I4-Fin:    17.42 (48)Fin:  1:55.46 (52) Avg.: 89.64172.81    6.94

58 BRIGNONE Federica ITA Int1:    18.39 (55)     1.42I1-I2:    26.57 (55) Sp1: 84.71 (56)
Int2:    44.96 (57)     3.16I2-I3:    33.89 (52)Int3:  1:18.85 (54)     5.17I3-I4:    19.67 (53)Int4:  1:38.52 (54)     6.74I4-Fin:    18.73 (55)Fin:  1:57.25 (54) Avg.: 88.27214.06    8.73

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int4: Intermediate 4 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 DNF Did Not Finish Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int3: Intermediate 3
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